
Lab Testing                                                 $200+

Test Result Consult

PRICE:

$275

$30

$150

$335

$25

$225

$35

Blood Draw Fee

Follow Up Appt/Coaching

GI Maps (Stool)

Salt Booth

NEW Patient/Consult
( *paperwork  needed prior to appt.*)

Foot Detox Bath
Red Light Therapy $30

Additional Services:

315 Mount Zion Dr. Ripon, WI 54971
920-748-2030

consults@pathwaytowellness.info

SERVICES :

Non Patient Fee $75

Infrared Sauna (30min)   $30
4 Pack = $100 * Sauna Only*


