

SERVICES :	PRICE:
Lab Testing	\$200+
Blood Draw Fee	\$30
GI Maps (Stool)	\$335
NEW Patient/Consult (*paperwork needed prior to appt.*)	\$225
Test Result Consult	\$275
Follow Up Appt/Coaching	\$150
Non Patient Fee	\$75
Additional Services:	
Salt Booth	\$25
Foot Detox Bath	\$35
Red Light Therapy	\$30
Infrared Sauna (30min) 5 4 Pack = \$100 * Sauna Only*	\$30
	w with
315 Mount Zion Dr. Ripon, WI 54971	
920-748-2030	MMR 4
consults@pathwaytowellness	into